ABESIT

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC CALENDER EVEN SEMESTER 2022-23

(2" Year)

. No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Responsibilities
1. |Commencement of Classes 06-02-2023 Monday
(3rd &4th year students)
2. | Class Test-1 27-02-2023 to | Mondayto | Department Examination Conduction Committee
03-03-2023 Friday
3. | Project Progress Presentation-1 22-02-2023 to Wednesday | Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. Avdhesh Kumar
24-02-2023 to Friday Tiwari
4. Mentor- Mentee Meeting-I 24-03-2023 Friday Respective Class Mentors
5. | Students Feedback-I 27-03-2023 Monday Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. (Dr.) Avinash K.
(3 Year & 4™ Year) Sharma
6. |Class Test-2 27-03-2023to | Mondayto | Department Examination Conduction
31-03-2023 Friday Committee
7. | Project Progress Presentation-2 29-03-2023 to Wednesday | Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. Avdhesh Kumar
31-03-2023 to Friday Tiwari
g |Commencement of Classes 04-04-2023 | Tuesday
(2"year students)
9. | Workshop on “Prototype/ April, 2023 Prof. Archana Sharma
Process Design and Resource Person: Mr. Saurabh Kesari, Project
Development” Manager, NewGen Software
10. | Sessional Test-I 08-04-2023 to | Saturday to
(3" Year & 4% Year) 14-04-2023 Friday
11. | Hands on Session on “Automate Your April, 2023 Prof. (Dr.) Shipra Saraswat
Thoughts with Selenium” Resource Person: Mr. Sumit Bisaria,
Tech Lead, WIPRO Technologies
12. | Class Test-1 24-04-2023to | Monday to Department Examination Conduction
(2" Year) 28-04-2023 Friday Committee
13. | Mentor- Mentee Meeting- || 05-05-2023 Friday Respective Class Mentors
14. | Class Test-3 08-05-2023 to | Monday to | Department Examination Conduction Committee
(3 Year & 4" Year) 12-05-2023 Friday
15. |Hands on Session on “Machine May, 2023 Prof. Priyanka Gupta
Learningapplications for third & Resource Person: Prof. (Dr.) Mohit Kumar, NIT,
final year students” Hamirpur
16. |Expert Session on “Latest Tools & May, 2023 Prof. Anjali Kumari
Techniques in Advance Computer Resource Person: Prof. (Dr.) Mustag Ahmed,
Networks” Professor, NIT, Jaipur
17. | Project Progress Presentation-3 10-05-2023 to Wednesday | Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. Avdhesh Kumar
12-05-2023 to Friday Tiwari
18. | CO Feedback 16-05-2023 Tuesday Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. (Dr.) Avinash K.
(3" Year & 4t Year) Sharma
19. |Student Feedback-2 17-04-2023 Monday Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. (Dr.) Avinash K.
(3 Year & 4t Year) Sharma
20. | Sessional Test -2 18-05-2023 to | Thursday to
(3" Year & 4% Year) 26-05-2023 Friday
21. |Class Test-2 19-05-2023 to Friday to Department Examination Conduction
(2" Year) 25-05-2023 Thursday Committee
22 | Students Feedback-| 19-05-2023 Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. (Dr.) Avinash K.

Sharma




23. | Sessional Test-| 29-05-2023to | Monday to
(2" Year) 03-06-2023 Saturday

24. |Class Test-3 26-06-2023to | Mondayto | Department Examination Conduction
(2" Year) 30-06-2023 Friday Committee

25. | CO Feedback 05-07-2023 Wednesday | Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. (Dr.) Avinash K.
(2" Year) Sharma

26. | Student Feedback-2 05-07-2023 Wednesday | Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan / Prof. (Dr.) Avinash K.
(2" Year) Sharma

27. | Sessional Test-2 07-07-2023 to Friday to
(2" Year) 15-07-2023 Saturday

28. | End Semester Examination As per University Schedule

Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan

HoD (Computer Science and Engineering)




